
NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION
 ราคาต ัง้
(บาท)

1 766014-6 หวัสวา่นจาํปา (M6001B) 350

1 766026-9 หวัสวา่นมอืหมนุ (M6002B) 400

2 324376-4 SPINDLE 250

3 210153-9 BALL BEARING 6902ZZ 120

4 233925-5 RING SPRING 13 70

5 226578-7 HELICAL GEAR 35 280

6 210137-7 BALL BEARING 606ZZ 120

7 183D43-2 HOUSING SET 670

8 643566-3 BRUSH HOLDER 5X8 30

9 B-80282 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-85A

11 265652-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30

12 210046-0 BALL BEARING 608ZZ 110

13 240066-0 FAN 52 110

14 515848-2 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V

15 210050-9 BALL BEARING 627ZZ 120

16 633933-0 FIELD

17 232210-3 LEAF SPRING 110

18 183D43-2 HOUSING SET 670

19 650551-9 SWITCH FA1-3/2BEZ-4 670

20 687124-5 STRAIN RELIEF 70

21 265652-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30

24 682569-2 CORD GUARD 8-85 110

25 691284-7 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.0 290

A01 763447-6 CHUCK KEY S10 90

A02 418163-2 KEY HOLDER 10 60

M6001B/M6002B
Oct 2022

M6001B

M6002B


